
BT100 Arapongas (21 Jun to 23 Jun 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Samantha BARIJAN (BRA) [1]
/ Julianna MARTINS (BRA) [1]
Marcela COURY MEIRELLES (BRA)
/ Natalia DARUGE (BRA) 6-1 6-1 

Juliana CORREA (BRA)
/ Ana Beatriz OLIVEIRA LIRA DE SOUZA (BRA)
Giovana CAMPANER LIBERATTI (BRA)
/ Gabriela SCHIER (BRA) 3-6 6-4 10-7 

Natalia BARROS (BRA) (WC)
/ Antonia THOMPSON (BRA) (WC)
Maria Luiza MORAIS AMBLARD (BRA)
/ Janaina Patricia SEGSTATTER (BRA) 2-6 6-4 11-9 

Meibel MELO E SILVA (BRA) (WC)
/ Izzá PEDROSA (BRA) (WC)
Ana Carolina COSTA PREISNER (BRA) [7]
/ Bruna GOLDMANN (BRA) [7] 6-3 7-6(3) 

Isadora LOURENCO TRUSZ (BRA) [3]
/ Laura VILELA PIMENTA (BRA) [3]
Iris MILANE (BRA) (Q)
/ Manuela Rossi ROSSI (BRA) (Q) 6-1 6-1 

Ana ANDREUCCI (BRA) (Q)
/ Ana Luisa CORSINI FERNANDES (BRA) (Q)
Julia BAROZZI (BRA)
/ Fernanda MAIETO FRANCO (BRA) 6-1 6-4 

Livia GOLDMANN NASCIMENTO (BRA)
/ Flavia MIRON (BRA)
Anabelle CANDIOTO RAMPAZZO (BRA) (WC)
/ Bianca ZELAQUETT (BRA) (WC) 7-5 7-6(5) 

Maria Eduarda BORTOTTI PAZZOTTI (BRA)
/ Ana Beatriz Roman GUAITA (BRA)
Amanda HELMINSKY (BRA) [5]
/ Flavia VERONESI DEBONI (BRA) [5] 6-0 7-5 

Mariana PERACINI (BRA) [6]
/ Laura RIGOTTI MONTEMOR (BRA) [6]
Anna Silvia GUARDA (BRA) (Q)
/ Livia Ayumi NAKAYAMA (BRA) (Q) 7-5 6-1 

Nathalia de Albuquerque Oliveira Chaves EVERALDO CHAVES (BRA)
/ Melissa GARCIA (BRA)
Jussara Regina BECCASSI (BRA) (Q)
/ Carolina DIAS (BRA) (Q) 6-2 6-3 

Yocasta KOGURE (BRA) (Q)
/ Olivia MONACO (BRA) (Q)
Ana Luiza BELUSSO (BRA)
/ Maria Eduarda NAKAMURA HENRIQUE (BRA) 6-1 6-4 

Julia PARANHO (BRA)
/ Liliana SHIBATA (BRA)
Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4] 6-3 6-1 

Maira PAVLAK (BRA) [8]
/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [8]
Renata CONSTANTINO DE CARVALHO (BRA) (Q)
/ Bruna SALIONE (BRA) (Q) 6-2 6-0 

Manuela PACHECO SOARES (BRA)
/ Manuela PADILHA DIAS SILVA (BRA)
Rafaela GALLIAS (BRA)
/ Julia GONCALVES (BRA) 6-1 6-1 

Marina DELORENZO (BRA) (Q)
/ Erica SOUZA MELO (BRA) (Q)
Fernanda FACIO (BRA) (Q)
/ Barbara FERNANDES (BRA) (Q) 2-6 6-4 10-8 

Telma DARINI (BRA)
/ HELOISA LONARDONI FRANCISCO (BRA)
Fernanda FIRMO (BRA) [2]
/ Isabelle VECHI (BRA) [2] 6-4 6-0 

/ Julianna MARTINS (BRA) [1]

Giovana CAMPANER LIBERATTI (BRA)
/ Gabriela SCHIER (BRA)

6-2 6-1 

Samantha BARIJAN (BRA) [1]

/ Antonia THOMPSON (BRA) (WC)

Ana Carolina COSTA PREISNER (BRA) [7]
/ Bruna GOLDMANN (BRA) [7]

Natalia BARROS (BRA) (WC)

6-4 6-4 

/ Laura VILELA PIMENTA (BRA) [3]

Julia BAROZZI (BRA)
/ Fernanda MAIETO FRANCO (BRA)

6-0 6-2 

Isadora LOURENCO TRUSZ (BRA) [3]

/ Flavia MIRON (BRA)

Amanda HELMINSKY (BRA) [5]
/ Flavia VERONESI DEBONI (BRA) [5]

Livia GOLDMANN NASCIMENTO (BRA)

6-1 6-4 

/ Laura RIGOTTI MONTEMOR (BRA) [6]

Jussara Regina BECCASSI (BRA) (Q)
/ Carolina DIAS (BRA) (Q)

6-0 6-0 

Mariana PERACINI (BRA) [6]

/ Maria Eduarda NAKAMURA HENRIQUE (BRA)

Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]

Ana Luiza BELUSSO (BRA)

6-3 6-4 

/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [8]

Rafaela GALLIAS (BRA)
/ Julia GONCALVES (BRA)

6-3 3-6 10-5 

Maira PAVLAK (BRA) [8]

/ Erica SOUZA MELO (BRA) (Q)

Fernanda FIRMO (BRA) [2]
/ Isabelle VECHI (BRA) [2]

Marina DELORENZO (BRA) (Q)

6-1 6-1 

/ Julianna MARTINS (BRA) [1]

Ana Carolina COSTA PREISNER (BRA) [7]
/ Bruna GOLDMANN (BRA) [7]

Samantha BARIJAN (BRA) [1]

6-4 4-6 10-8 

/ Laura VILELA PIMENTA (BRA) [3]

Amanda HELMINSKY (BRA) [5]
/ Flavia VERONESI DEBONI (BRA) [5]

Isadora LOURENCO TRUSZ (BRA) [3]

6-4 1-6 10-7 

/ Laura RIGOTTI MONTEMOR (BRA) [6]

Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]

Mariana PERACINI (BRA) [6]

6-4 6-2 

/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [8]

Fernanda FIRMO (BRA) [2]
/ Isabelle VECHI (BRA) [2]

Maira PAVLAK (BRA) [8]

3-6 6-4 10-7 

/ Bruna GOLDMANN (BRA) [7]

Amanda HELMINSKY (BRA) [5]
/ Flavia VERONESI DEBONI (BRA) [5]

Ana Carolina COSTA PREISNER (BRA) [7]

6-3 6-3 

/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]

Fernanda FIRMO (BRA) [2]
/ Isabelle VECHI (BRA) [2]

6(4)-7 6-3 10-6 

Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]

/ Flavia VERONESI DEBONI (BRA) [5]

Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]
/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]

Amanda HELMINSKY (BRA) [5]

7-6(0) 7-6(6) 

/ Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]
Maria Giulia COLTRO SORCI (BRA) [4]
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